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NATIONAL NOVICE AND
JUVENILE UNEVEN AGE

CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sunday 5th of December 2021

Gowran, Co. Kilkenny

DISTANCE
1500m

2500m
3500m

4000m
5000m
4000m
&000m
4000m

&000m

EVENT
U11 Boys/Girls

U13 Boys/Girls
U15 Boys/Girls
U17 Girls
U17 Boys
U19 Girls
U19 Boys
Novice Women

MNovice Men

LAPS

Orange Route + Yellow Loop
Orange Route + Black Loop
White X 2 + Black Loop
(White + Brown Loop) X 2
(White + Black Loop) X 2

(White + Brown Loop) X 2

(White + Brown Loop) X 3

(White + Brown Loop) X 2

(White + Brown Loop) X 3

All Events include the Start and Finish



