



NATIONAL NOVICE AND JUVENILE UNEVEN AGE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sunday 5th of December 2021 Gowran, Co. Kilkenny

DISTANCE	EVENT	LAPS
1500m	U11 Boys/Girls	Orange Route + Yellow Loop
2500m	U13 Boys/Girls	Orange Route + Black Loop
3500m	U15 Boys/Girls	White X 2 + Black Loop
4000m	U17 Girls	(White + Brown Loop) X 2
5000m	U17 Boys	(White + Black Loop) X 2
4000m	U19 Girls	(White + Brown Loop) X 2
6000m	U19 Boys	(White + Brown Loop) X 3
4000m	Novice Women	(White + Brown Loop) X 2
6000m	Novice Men	(White + Brown Loop) X 3

All Events include the Start and Finish